Item No. Length
Inner
Diame
ter
( before)
Thicknes
s
(before)
Inner
Diame
ter
( After)
Thicknes
s
( After)
Pric
e
Note
s
HDAT-S30/1
2
25m
1.5in
(30mm)
0.043in
(1.1mm)
0.47in
(12mm)
0.091in
(2.3mm)
HDAT-S50/2
0
25m
1.5in
(50mm)
0.043in
(1.1mm)
0.47in
(20mm)
0.098in
(2.5mm)
BBI-3A
20&50ft.
(6.1&15.2m
)
2.38in
(60mm)
0.049in
(1.24mm)
1.01in
(26mm)
0.113in
(2.87mm)
BBI-4A
20&50ft.
(6.1&15.2m
)
4.35in
(110mm
)
0.043in
(1.09mm)
1.67in
(42mm)
0.113in
(2.87mm)
BBI-6A
20&50ft.
(6.1&15.2m
)
5.90in
(150mm
)
0.046in
(1.17mm)
2.33in
(59mm)
0.117in
(2.97mm)